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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 7 - 24KC Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 20 18 Team 18 242 118 15969 603 54 735 2636
2 13 1 Ten Pinnies 227 133 16176 653 12 765 2845
3 23 15 Team 15 223 137 15432 552 91 625 2271
4 19 2 Global Response 216 144 15758 643 14 728 2652
5 17 6 Arsenal Pro Shop 204 156 15688 614 41 730 2561
6 18 7 Team 7 202 158 15688 615 38 722 2560
7 24 5 TCB 186 174 15316 590 58 672 2546
8 15 4 Hell Raisers 180 180 15452 608 44 738 2598
9 10 10 Team 10 180 180 14997 506 129 601 2144

10 21 3 Team3 178 182 15474 616 36 723 2605
11 7 8 Team 8 175 185 15141 558 85 676 2376
12 8 14 Dont Miss 4 174 186 15339 551 91 635 2325
13 12 12 3 Balls Deep 161 199 15157 538 102 616 2247
14 11 17 Danger Zone 147 213 15561 583 64 694 2466
15 14 9 Racers 139 221 15493 533 106 666 2409
16 22 13 MADOG MAFOS 138 222 14992 518 119 584 2149
17 9 16 Time Splitters 135 225 15333 479 152 600 2175
18 16 11 Help 133 227 14834 448 179 520 2017

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

13-14 Team 10 595 614 2453 25 <---> TCB 598 619 2497 24
23-24 3 Balls Deep 586 609 2480 20 <---> Global Response 577 612 2622 44
11-12 Team 8 610 584 2533 32 <---> Team3 628 596 2532 44
21-22 Team 15 608 660 2521 31 <---> Arsenal Pro Shop 658 666 2737 33
-1-0 Team 18 731 679 2676 48 <---> Ten Pinnies 674 619 2713 26

23-24 MADOG MAFOS 663 651 2482 28 <---> Hell Raisers 644 645 2513 21
13-14 Time Splitters 691 601 2573 20 <---> Help 687 692 2777 38
-1-0 Danger Zone 655 588 2359 8 <---> Team 7 725 652 2664 36

15-16 Racers 704 667 2592 18 <---> Dont Miss 4 693 680 2674 44

   Set 2
-1-0 Team 18 621 645 2676 48 <---> MADOG MAFOS 570 598 2482 28

17-18 Team 15 662 591 2521 31 <---> Racers 635 586 2592 18
21-22 Help 710 688 2777 38 <---> Team 7 591 696 2664 36
11-12 Global Response 692 741 2622 44 <---> TCB 617 663 2497 24
9-10 Time Splitters 625 656 2573 20 <---> Team3 629 679 2532 44
7-8 Dont Miss 4 617 684 2674 44 <---> Danger Zone 553 563 2359 8

17-18 3 Balls Deep 597 688 2480 20 <---> Team 8 647 692 2533 32
23-24 Team 10 615 629 2453 25 <---> Hell Raisers 617 607 2513 21
19-20 Arsenal Pro Shop 692 721 2737 33 <---> Ten Pinnies 699 721 2713 26

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk07  06/08   8- 14  16- 10  17- 12   1-  9   4- 11   6-  7   2- 18   3- 13  15-  5
Games 3 & 4  16- 12  17-  8  14- 10   4-  7   6-  9   1- 11   3- 15   5- 18  13-  2

Wk08  06/15  17- 10  14- 12  16-  8   6- 11   1-  7   4-  9   5- 13   2- 15  18-  3
Games 3 & 4  11- 15   7- 18   9- 13   3- 17   5- 14   2- 16   6- 10   1- 12   4-  8

Important Messages

All bowlers should have the last week bowling fees paid

Second last week fees due by week #10

Last Week's Top Scores
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 269 Richard Crocker 267 Mark Burnau Sr 267 Russ Edwards
Scratch Series 993 Richard Crocker 964 Christian Wheeler 926 Russ Edwards

Handicap Game 281 Don Nichols II 279 Nick Reno 278 William Schlicht
Handicap Series 993 Richard Crocker 980 Jerod Denny 970 Ethan Wolf

Women Scratch Game 226 Caitlin Little 191 Cicy Li 189 Trish Reed
Scratch Series 759 Caitlin Little 702 Trish Reed 639 Cicy Li

Handicap Game 265 Caitlin Little 239 Cicy Li 215 Trish Reed
Handicap Series 915 Caitlin Little 831 Cicy Li 806 Trish Reed

Season High Scores

Men Scratch Series 1027 Bill Reed 993 Richard Crocker 964 Christian Wheeler
Scratch Game 300 Dusty Wooden 300 Russ Edwards 279 Michael Allen

279 Charles Brooks
Handicap Series 1053 Rick Thurber 1029 Justin Hawkins 1022 Jerod Denny
Handicap Game 313 John Vang 301 Dereck VanRoyen 281 Don Nichols II

Women Scratch Series 808 Carrie Lee
Scratch Game 235 Caitlin Little

Handicap Series 909 Cicy Li
Handicap Game 251 Trish Reed

Individual High Averages
Men 228.30 Richard Crocker 227.46 Christian Wheeler 223.29 Russ Edwards
Women 187.08 Trish Reed 176.21 Caitlin Little 174.05 Carrie Lee

High Individual Match Points
Men 52 Cody Masterson 52 Christian Wheeler 50 Steve McKeown
Women 38 Cicy Li 37 Carrie Lee 30 Caitlin Little

Team Rosters
Lane 7 - 8 - Team 8   HDCP=85  Avg=558

High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Raymond K. Harrel 4265 2 4 177 3 6 224 782 237 849 39.0
William J. Schlicht 4649 2 4 193 2 2 256 838 278 938 34.0
Tracy L. Cauley 4535 2 4 188 2 7 237 802 252 906 30.0

Lane 8 - 14 - Dont Miss 4   HDCP=91  Avg=551
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Branko Ugarcina 4443 2 4 185 2 9 267 790 267 918 34.0
Caitlin Little 4229 2 4 176 3 7 235 791 265 915 30.0
Rocky Little 4583 2 4 190 2 5 237 861 254 973 36.0

Lane 9 - 16 - Time Splitters   HDCP=152  Avg=479
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jerod V. Denny 4487 2 4 186 2 8 259 850 298 1022 32.0
Daniel Jameson 3410 2 3 148 6 1 204 639 231 870 32.0
Justin Hawkins 3497 2 4 145 6 3 236 749 306 1029 19.0

Lane 10 - 10 - Team 10   HDCP=129  Avg=506
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Scott J. Van Meter 3349 2 4 139 6 8 176 616 227 865 34.0
Michael W. Sunday 2901 1 6 181 3 3 235 806 272 929 40.0
John R. Bialek 4487 2 4 186 2 8 245 822 273 934 34.0

Lane 11 - 17 - Danger Zone   HDCP=64  Avg=583
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Cicy Z. Li 3308 2 0 165 4 6 214 705 265 909 38.0
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Avg--> 4574 28 163

Cody J. McCulloch 4375 2 0 218 1 274 944 278 940 45.0
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Avg--> 5937 28 212

Dusty Wooden 4007 2 0 200 1 7 300 856 264 936 24.0
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Avg--> 5323 28 190

Lane 12 - 12 - 3 Balls Deep   HDCP=102  Avg=538
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Justin D. Sport 3949 2 4 164 4 7 205 704 234 888 25.0
Lee Merrick 3477 2 0 173 3 9 215 737 252 855 36.0
Glen L. Sport Jr 4831 2 4 201 1 6 246 858 252 896 40.0

Lane 13 - 1 - Ten Pinnies   HDCP=12  Avg=653
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Rick D. Thurber 4291 2 0 214 5 278 993 272 1053 44.0
Dave D. Ellston 4229 2 0 211 7 246 886 251 891 28.0
Richard L. Crocker 4566 2 0 228 0 286 993 288 993 43.0

Lane 14 - 9 - Racers   HDCP=106  Avg=533
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Dennis L. Scott 4828 2 4 201 1 6 247 866 268 950 37.0
James J. Murphy 2869 1 6 179 3 4 213 742 240 864 14.0
Fred J. Murphy 3076 2 0 153 5 6 213 736 276 988 26.0

Lane 15 - 4 - Hell Raisers   HDCP=44  Avg=608
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Chris V. Darnell 4813 2 4 200 1 7 277 871 233 875 32.0
Steven M. Langley 1602 8 200 1 7 241 827 35.0
Charles Brooks 5013 2 4 208 1 0 279 954 279 810 41.0

Lane 16 - 11 - Help   HDCP=179  Avg=448
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Ethan J. Wolf 3517 2 0 175 3 8 234 798 277 970 32.0
Jacob R. Lawson 2346 2 4 9 7 104 135 474 243 902 32.0
Gary L. Lane 2819 1 6 176 3 7 212 747 252 905 27.0
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Lane 17 - 6 - Arsenal Pro Shop   HDCP=41  Avg=614
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Michael D. Gonzalez 4438 2 4 184 3 0 236 780 269 896 36.0
Nick J. Reno 3315 1 6 207 1 1 266 863 279 915 34.0
Russ Edwards 5359 2 4 223 0 300 1010 305 1030 40.0

Lane 18 - 7 - Team 7   HDCP=38  Avg=615
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Don Nichols II 4803 2 4 200 1 7 264 889 281 879 38.0
Billy Whitworth 4988 2 4 207 1 1 267 902 256 899 37.0
Todd Howerton 832 4 208 1 0 216 832 15.0

Lane 19 - 2 - Global Response   HDCP=14  Avg=643
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Cody Masterson 3528 1 6 220 0 254 933 236 864 52.0
Mark D. Burnau Sr 5179 2 4 215 4 267 944 271 892 36.0
James C. Waggoner 4179 2 0 208 1 0 241 861 252 905 40.0

Lane 20 - 18 - Team 18   HDCP=54  Avg=603
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
John Vang 3341 2 0 167 4 5 260 775 313 987 43.0
Dereck P. VanRoyen 5037 2 4 209 9 288 934 301 986 37.0
Christian R. Wheeler 5459 2 4 227 0 258 964 258 964 52.0

Lane 21 - 3 - Team3   HDCP=36  Avg=616
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Anthony Williams Jr 3775 2 0 188 2 7 236 809 252 888 29.0
Marlon D. Williams 5080 2 4 211 7 277 939 261 879 26.0
Michael S. Allen 4359 2 0 217 2 279 939 285 959 47.0

Lane 22 - 13 - MADOG MAFOS   HDCP=119  Avg=518
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
John C. Sampel 3339 2 0 166 4 5 208 704 247 872 34.0
James C. Sampel 3767 2 4 156 5 4 198 681 253 882 32.0
Darrell L. Winzer 4726 2 4 196 2 0 247 860 267 889 26.0

Lane 23 - 15 - Team 15   HDCP=91  Avg=552
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Carrie M. Lee 3481 2 0 174 3 9 253 808 269 840 37.0
Steve McKeown 4387 2 4 182 3 2 229 798 265 942 50.0
P J McKeown 3920 2 0 196 2 0 256 853 243 850 44.0

Lane 24 - 5 - TCB   HDCP=58  Avg=590
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Trish Reed 4490 2 4 187 2 8 223 792 251 904 30.0
Chill Goodall II 3860 2 0 193 2 2 244 815 252 869 38.0
Bill Reed 5046 2 4 210 8 276 1027 227 822 38.0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Andy J. Collins III 210 8 1684 8 258 848 0 0
Drew J. Collins IV 212 6 850 4 245 850 245 198 220 187 850 906
Jason E. Gilmore 205 12 2464 12 269 849 258 198 197 136 789 825
Bryan K. Goebel 230 0 923 4 279 923 0 0
Jimmy R. Snowden 187 28 751 4 203 751 0 0
Wayne Townley 223 0 895 4 233 895 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points

Name Won Name Won
Cody Masterson 52.0
Christian R. Wheeler 52.0
Steve McKeown 50.0
Michael S. Allen 47.0
Cody J. McCulloch 45.0
Rick D. Thurber 44.0
P J McKeown 44.0
John Vang 43.0
Richard L. Crocker 43.0
Charles Brooks 41.0
Michael W. Sunday 40.0
Glen L. Sport Jr 40.0
Russ Edwards 40.0
James C. Waggoner 40.0
Raymond K. Harrel 39.0
Don Nichols II 38.0
Cicy Z. Li 38.0
Chill Goodall II 38.0
Bill Reed 38.0
Billy Whitworth 37.0
Carrie M. Lee 37.0
Dereck P. VanRoyen 37.0
Dennis L. Scott 37.0
Mark D. Burnau Sr 36.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 36.0
Rocky Little 36.0
Lee Merrick 36.0

Steven M. Langley 35.0
Scott J. Van Meter 34.0
Nick J. Reno 34.0
Branko Ugarcina 34.0
John C. Sampel 34.0
John R. Bialek 34.0
William J. Schlicht 34.0
Chris V. Darnell 32.0
Ethan J. Wolf 32.0
Jacob R. Lawson 32.0
James C. Sampel 32.0
Jerod V. Denny 32.0
Daniel Jameson 32.0
Caitlin Little 30.0
Tracy L. Cauley 30.0
Trish Reed 30.0
Anthony Williams Jr 29.0
Dave D. Ellston 28.0
Gary L. Lane 27.0
Fred J. Murphy 26.0
Darrell L. Winzer 26.0
Marlon D. Williams 26.0
Justin D. Sport 25.0
Dusty Wooden 24.0
Justin Hawkins 19.0
Todd Howerton 15.0
James J. Murphy 14.0
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